Article stat co Article stat lib

00061833
00061833
00125187
00125187

BQ 18 BROC DDE NAT 120-140G S/AT NC
BQ 18 BROC DDE NAT 120-140G S/AT NC
BQ 18 BROC.DDE NAT.120-140SAT C.LGP
BQ 18 BROC.DDE NAT.120-140SAT C.LGP

Client livré lib
ALP'VIANDES SN

CHIMIE REST.LYONDELL
POMONA DIJON FRAIS
POMONA AO SCOL RHONE

Date départ lot externe
20/01/2024 9774000016
20/01/2024 9774000016
20/01/2024 9774000016
22/01/2024 9774000016

DLC SuiviClient  Client livré lib
30/01/2024 002-LDC BOU ALP'VIANDES SN
30/01/2024 002-LDC BOU CHIMIE REST.LYONDELL
30/01/2024 002-LDC BOU POMONA DIJON FRAIS
30/01/2024 002-LDC BOU POMONA AO SCOL RHONE

CliFinalAdrl  CliFinalAdr2

- 1426 AV. HOUILLE BLANCHE
GARIG 07010 CHEMIN DEPARTEMENTAL 12
RUE KONRAD ZAC EXCELLENCE 2000 BP 19
ZAC DU CHAN 29 AV. URBAIN LE VERNIER

CliFinalCodePostal
73000
13130
21806
69805

CliFinalVville
CHAMBERY

BERRE L'ETANG
CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR
ST PRIEST

CliFinalTel

0479 6822 00
0442745524
0380485873
04 37 65 54 60



